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              Holiday programme

                 3rd – 6th April 2023

                11th – 14th April 2023     


	Easter Break 2023 Holiday Programme

	
	Playscheme 
10am– 4pm(Ages 4-11yrs)
	Gymnastics
10am – 3:45pm (Ages 5-12)

	3rd – 6th April 
11th – 14th April

	PLAYSCHEME

Rokesly School
Earlybirds 8:30-10.00am

Afterscheme 4pm – 6pm
	GYMNASTICS
Harringay club, 50 Tottenham Lane N8 7EE (N8 7EP for sat navs)
Earlybirds 8:30-10.00am (Rokesly)
Afterscheme 4pm – 6pm (Rokesly)



· Please bring a packed lunch (no nuts)
· Playscheme entrance is on Elmfield Avenue opposite the Fitness Centre (gate opens at 10am-10:20am and 4pm-4:20pm)

· Early bird and Afterscheme entrance is on Rokesly Avenue

	Prices
	Playscheme

Weekly
	Playscheme

Daily
	Gymnastics   Weekly
	Gymnastics

Daily
	Earlybirds
(per session)
	Afterscheme
(per session)

	Non Member
	£74.40
	£23.40
	£92.00
	£25.50
	£5.20
	£8.80

	Member
	£64.00
	
	£84.00
	
	£4.80
	£7.90

	Concession
	£42.40
	£13.10
	£64.00
	£18.00
	£3.30
	£5.20


       *There will be a late pick up fee of £5 for every 15 minutes which will go directly onto your account*
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YMCA London City and North
 The Harringay Club, 50 Tottenham lane, N8 7EE (020 8348 2124 EXT 501)
                                      Holiday fun for kids
	

	 

	10am – 4pm
	Playscheme
	Daily Week1
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	
	
	Friday

	
	
	Daily Week2
	
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	10am – 3:45
	Gymnastics
	Daily Week1
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Daily Week2
	
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:30-10am
	Early birds
	Daily Week1
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	

	
	
	Daily Week2
	
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	4pm-6pm
	Afterscheme
	Daily Week1
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	

	
	
	Daily Week2
	
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	


	First Name
	
	Last Name
	
	DOB
	
	AGE
	

	Sex
	M / F
	School Attended
	
	School Year 
	
	Ethnic Origin
	

	Medical or Dietary special attach note if necessary
	



	Parent /         
Guardian Full

Name
	
	Home 
Telephone 
Number
	
	Mobile 
Phone 
Number
	

	Home

Address &

postcode
	
	Employer’s name,
address & telephone 
number
	

	Authorised People (to collect and as emergency contacts)
	Special Circumstances – please advise of
anything else e.g names of people who you
DO NOT wish to collect your child, family circumstances, etc.  This will remain 
CONFIDENTIAL:

	
	
	Name
	Relation
	Number
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	Email  address
	
	


	I consent to my child(ren) being issued with plasters
	Y / N
	I consent to photographs being taken for use of promoting NLYMCA activities
	   Y / N

	I consent to my child(ren) attending supervised trips
	Y / N
	I consent to my child(ren) receiving medical treatment in an emergency
	Y / N

	PASSWORD (please supply for child safety reasons)
	
	 Consent to my child (ren) attending YMCA holiday activities detailed overleaf

(I confirm my child is between 5-11yrs for Playscheme)
	          PLEASE SIGN




Holiday fun for kids








